113004

323

85

360

361

3
P’
_ 85¢

. O
Axcht

()

o % @

erfeld

o0 O ©
|\|\|||\|L|_\_L-|||||||

©

399 +

386

520 s %% sg0
515 ®© f
----- .| 5% “96
1
N 492
518 9 497

LARZ

50

497

493

STADT /> ISERLOHN

Abt. Verkehrsplanung

Projekt:  Vorplanung Westfalenstralle
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